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AminetPart

1.1

Envoy network software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

conf_svcll2.lha
Envoy20FixInfo.lha
EnvoyARexx.lha
EnvoyARexx02b.lha
EnvoyARexx10.lha
EnvoyEmpire.lha
EnvoySupport.lha
6.50
HostName. lha
NetInfo_1_8.1lha
NetmuFS17.1lha
NetProbe_4_24.1ha
Nettime_010.1lha
newacclO.lha
Release 1.
Ping_1_6.1lha
talk_svcl20a.lha
venlrl.lha
Ventriloquist.lha

comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy

comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy

comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy
comm/envoy

Size Age Description

36K
13K
40K
TK
39K
154K
5K

6K
52K
45K
93K
12K
3K

27K
20K
33K
41K

help

253«xEnvoy conference service+source
212«List of changes from Envoy 1l.x to 2.0

126xSend ARexx—commands
190xSend ARexx—commands
167+xSend ARexx—commands
185xMUI multiple player

via Envoy
via Envoy
via Envoy

strategy game for Envoy

(1.1)
(V0.2 beta)
(1.0)

273+Envoy autoinitialization library for SAS/C <+

270«xDisplays host name of Envoy’ed Amiga.

130+ENVOY NetInfo utilit
226*xSome tools for Envoy

230xStatistic—-gathering tool for Envoy Networks

271xEnvoy Timeserver/cli

y. V1.8

(muFS Support)

ent

269«Make Envoy work together with MultiUser

130+ENVOY Ping utility.
253«xEnvoy talk service+s

V1.6
ource

227%xUse keyboard and mouse on a remote Amiga
161+xRemote control between several Amigas.
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